
ISO 9001:2008  |  ISO 14001:2004  |  BS OHSAS 18001:2007

Regd. Office : Survey No. 427 P/3-4 & 431 P/1-2, Sarkhej-Bavla Highway, Village: Moraiya, Tal.: Sanand, 
Dist.: Ahmedabad - 382213.  Tel.: 02717- 661661 | Fax: 02717 - 661716

E-mail: cs@transformerindia.com | Website: www.transformerindia.com | CIN:L33121GJ1994PLC022460

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2015

Note: The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of 
Directors at their respective meeting held on Friday, 5th February, 2016.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Standalone Financial Results 
filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Standalone Financial 
Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) 
and also available on the Company’s website www.transformerindia.com.

For Transformers and Rectifiers (India) Ltd.  
Jitendra Mamtora

Chairman & Whole-time Director
(DIN: 00139911)

Date: 5th February, 2016                                       
Place: Ahmedabad

      (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars Quarter ended 
31.12.2015

Nine Months ended 
31.12.2015

Quarter ended 
31.12.2014

Total income from operations (net) 12,642 32,832 10,749
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities 
after tax (444) (1928) (158)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Extraordinary items) (444) (1928) (158)

Equity Share Capital 1,326 1,326 1,326
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)* - - -
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary 
items) (of Rs.10 each)
Basic : (3.35) (14.54) (1.19)
Diluted: (3.35) (14.54) (1.19)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary  
items) (of Rs.10 each)
Basic : (3.35) (14.54) (1.19)
Diluted : (3.35) (14.54) (1.19)

* Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) for the period ended as on 31st March, 2015 was Rs. 31,488 Crores


